Date:

Pure Water

SD.J SanDiego

Pure Water North City Phase 1 Construction Projects
Community Working Group Meeting 6 — Scripps Ranch and Miramar

July 28, 2021, 4 p.m. —-5:30 p.m.

Location: Zoom Meeting

4:00

4:15

4:30

5:00

5:10

5:30

Meeting Agenda

Welcome/Purpose of Meeting
Agenda

Introductions

Meeting Participation Guidelines

Pure Water Program Update
Phase 1 Schedule

North City Pure Water Pipeline Project
Contractor Introduction: WA Rasic

Plans for Future Information Distribution

Working Group Member Recognition

Closing and Next Steps

J. Stufflebean

J. Stufflebean

S. Lindsay

S. Rossetto

J. Stufflebean

J. Stufflebean



