

Pure Water North City Phase 1 Construction Projects Community Working Group Meeting 6 – Scripps Ranch and Miramar

Date: July 28, 2021, 4 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.

Location: Zoom Meeting

Meeting Agenda

4:00	Welcome/Purpose of Meeting Agenda Introductions Meeting Participation Guidelines	J. Stufflebean
4:15	Pure Water Program Update Phase 1 Schedule	J. Stufflebean
4:30	North City Pure Water Pipeline Project Contractor Introduction: WA Rasic	S. Lindsay
5:00	Plans for Future Information Distribution	S. Rossetto
5:10	Working Group Member Recognition	J. Stufflebean
5:30	Closing and Next Steps	J. Stufflebean